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Regional Director 

 
Marie-Ange Kalenga 

 
Francophone Africa 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Phone: +47 919 98 597 
Mkalenga@eiti.org 

 

Mike Wilkinson 

(UK-based) 
 

Validation support 
 

Phone: +44 7876 034740 

mike.wilkinson09@gmail.com 
 

Jürgen Reitmaier  

(Germany-based) 
 

East and Southern Africa 
support and outreach 
 

Phone: +254 (20) 444 6563/ 
+49 (30) 393 731 47 
reitmaier@gmail.com 

 

Special advisers 

Head of Secretariat 

 
Jonas Moberg 

 

Governance Committee 
 

Phone: +47 222 42110 
jmoberg@eiti.org

 

Executive Secretary 
 

Leah Krogsund 
 
Phone: +47 222 42105 

lkrogsund@eiti.org

 
Deputy Head 

Regional Director 
 

Eddie Rich 
 

East and Southern Africa, 
Middle East 
Supporting Countries 

Relations 
Finance Committee 
Audit Committee 

Nominations Committee 
 

Phone: +47 222 42109 
erich@eiti.org

Regional Director 
 

Sam Bartlett 

 
Asia & Europe 

Validation 
Validation Committee 
 

Phone: +47 222 42111 

sbartlett@eiti.org 

Regional Director  
 

Francisco Paris 

 
Latin America, 

Anglophone and 
Lusophone West Africa  
Reporting  

Mining & Minerals 
Accounting Standards 

Sub-national Issues 
Research 
 

Phone: +47 222 40473 

fparis@eiti.org

Regional Director 
(Berlin-based) 
Tim Bittiger 

 
Francophone Africa 

Coordination of Chairman’s 
Office  
Stakeholder Training 

Rapid Response Committee 
 

Phone: +49 30 2091 1985 

tbittiger@eiti.org

Communications Manager 
 

Anders Tunold Kråkenes 
 
Norway 

Media Relations 
EITI Website 

Publications 
 
Phone: +47 222 42108 

akrakenes@eiti.org  

Office Manager and Executive 

Assistant to the Chairman 
(Berlin-based) 

Christine Nowak 

 
Support to EITI Chairman 

 
Phone: +49 30 2005 97113 
cnowak@eiti.org 

Conference Manager 
 

Dyveke Rogan 
 

Conference Manager 

 
 

Ph: +47 222 42113 

drogan@eiti.org 

Senior Adviser 
(Part-time) 

Chris Eads 
 
Company and Investor 

Relations  
 

Phone: +47 222 42107 

ceads@eiti.org 

Intern 
(Berlin-based) 

Carole Isik 
 

 
 
Phone: +49 30 2005 97113 

cisik@eiti.org 

Intern 
Bady Balde 

 
 

 
 
Phone: +47 2224 2112 

MBalde@eiti.org 

 

Interns 
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